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Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari)) v

Student Type:

REGULAR v

Course Type:

PG v

Semester

Fourth Semester (Sem - 4) v

Course

MASTER OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE) ( M.Sc (COMPUTER ~

Paper Type:

SESSIONAL v

Paper:

Principles of Systems Programming & Compiler Design ( M.SC.-. ¥

@ Search Reset

Course Title: Principles of Systems Programming & Compiler
Design (M.SC.-2403)

Showing 1 to 15 out of 15 result
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be left blank, either fill in awards or mark student as
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Roll/Enrollment Marks
Number Obtained

181171103009 -
DEEPA -
2232701013

181171103012 -
SIMRAN
KUMARI -
2232701009

14

181171103028 -
ARCHANA -
2232701007

191051103106 -
ARCHNA -
2232701016

191171101050 -
MAMTA -
2232701006

14

191171103020 -
POONAM
KUMARI -
2232701011

191171103023 -
ANNU YADAV -
2232701002

191171103033 -
HEMLATA -
2232701014

201171101019 -
PREETI -
2232701001

212030404045 -
YADAV
VAISHALI
SATISHKUMAR -
2232701003

13

231171028001 -
KOMAL -
2232701012

15

231171028002 -
SONU -
2232701015

15

231171028003 -
SAPNA -
2232701004

16
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(] Absent
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() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20



Roll/Enrollment Marks Absent Other Max
Number Obtained sen Remarks Marks

231171028004 -
13 () Absent v 20
REENA KUMARI

- 2232701005

231171028005 - 17 (] Absent e
CHANCHAL -
2232701008

Final Submit & Lock

When you enter Marks or change anything from textbox/ checkbox/ drop down
list, record is saved automatically.
If you click on Submit & Lock button |t will lock all data that you have entered
and you will not be allowed to change anything further.
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