

Roll/Enrollment Number	Marks Obtained	Absent	Other Remarks	Max Marks
181171103009 - DEEPA - 2232701013	16	☐ Absent	: 🕶	20
181171103012 - SIMRAN KUMARI - 2232701009	14	Absent	: 🕶	20
181171103028 - ARCHANA - 2232701007	14	☐ Absent	: 🕶	20
191051103106 - ARCHNA - 2232701016	15	☐ Absent	: 🔻	20
191171101050 - MAMTA - 2232701006	14	☐ Absent	: 🔻	20
191171103020 - POONAM KUMARI - 2232701011	14	Absent	: 🕶	20
191171103023 - ANNU YADAV - 2232701002	13	☐ Absent	5	20
191171103033 - HEMLATA - 2232701014	17	☐ Absent	: 🗸	20
201171101019 - PREETI - 2232701001	15	☐ Absent	: 🔻	20
212030404045 - YADAV VAISHALI SATISHKUMAR - 2232701003	13	Absent	! 🗸	20
231171028001 - KOMAL - 2232701012	15	☐ Absent	: 🕶	20
231171028002 - SONU - 2232701015	15	☐ Absent	: 🕶	20
231171028003 - SAPNA - 2232701004	16	☐ Absent	! 🕶	20

Roll/Enrollment Number	Marks Obtained	Absent	Other Remarks	Max Marks	
231171028004 - REENA KUMARI - 2232701005	13	☐ Absent	: 🕶	20	
231171028005 - CHANCHAL - 2232701008	17	☐ Absent	: 🗸	20	

Final Submit & Lock

When you enter Marks or change anything from textbox/ checkbox/ drop down list, **record is saved automatically**.

If you click on **Submit & Lock** button <u>It will lock all data that you have entered</u> and you will not be allowed to change anything further.

